

THE RIVERSIDE HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION, Inc.

has selected



of Wells Fargo Advisors

to provide investment consulting services to

THE RIVERSIDE HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION, Inc.

Endowed Funds

The Riverside Health System Foundation works to ensure every member of our community has access to the level of care they deserve. We do this by stewarding investments from grateful patients and their families, concerned neighbors, and corporate partners. Support goes directly to the cause you choose; cancer treatment and screenings, hospice and palliative care, memory support, and educational scholarships for aspiring healthcare professionals. Gifts to the Riverside help us carry out the mission of *caring for others as we would care for those we love*. For more information on how you can transform the definition of care in your community and impact the lives of others in a meaningful way, please contact:

Kristen Beam Witt, Executive Director

(757)234-8740 or kristen.witt@rivhs.com

Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC, Member SIPC. This ad has been paid for by The Optimal Service Group of Wells Fargo Advisors. PND-1018-03757

Investment and Insurance Products are:

- Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency
- Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate
- Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested